9:00 AM
SPR-2014-00241
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

9:30 AM
SPR-2014-00242
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

10:00 AM
SPR-2014-00243
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

olhaars DATE: 7/17/2014

KEYSTONE BAPTIST PHASE 1
FULL SITE PERMIT
DALLAS ACWORTH HWY NW

KEYSTONE BAPTIST CHURCH
3600 DALLAS HIGHWAY SUITE 230
MARIETTA, GA 30064

(770) 970-4106

BREWER ENGINEERING
400 GALLERIA PARKWAY
ATLANTA, GA 30339
(770) 794-7012

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

Land Lot:
District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLL L L L L L LL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L 3333333333353 333333553353533555>5>

MOUNT BETHEL UMC NORTH CAMPUS
FULL SITE PERMIT
POST OAK TRITT ROAD

MOUNT BETHEL UMC
4385 LOWER ROSWELL ROAD
MARIETTA, GA 30068

(678) 246-8311

ONSITE CIVIL GROUP
980 BIRMINGHAM ROAD SUITE 501-340
MILTON, GA 30004

(404) 822-9147

Land Lot:
District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LK LKL LKL 3333333335333 333533353335355355>>

717 BLACKWELL CIRCLE
CONCEPTUAL PERMIT
BLACKWELL CIRCLE NE

GINA VINCENT
15955 THOMPSON ROAD
MILTON, GA 30004

(414) 710-4175

ONSITE CIVIL GROUP
980 BIRMINGHAM ROAD SUITE 501-340
MILTON, GA 30004

Land Lot:
District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLLLLLL L L L L L LL L L L L L L L L L LKL L 3333333333333 3333355335355555>5>

0114
20

2291
8.70
R-30

0599
16

33.26
0.10
R-20

0371
16

0.78
0.00
LRO

Page: 1 of 2

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



10:30 AM
SPR-2014-00239
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 7/17/2014

C.C.W.S. W2277 SCOTT LANE WMR Land Lot:
FULL SITE PERMIT District:
SCOTT LANE

COBB COUNTY WATER SYSTEM Site Acreage:
660 SOUTH COBB DRIVE Disturbed Acres:
MARIETTA, GA 30060 Zoning:

(770) 419-6330

PRIME ENGINEERING INC Zoning Case:
3715 NORTHSIDE PARKWAY NW 300 NORTHCREEK Hearing Date:
ATLANTA, GA 30327 Variance Case:
(404) 425-7100 Hearing Date:
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0010
17

3.31
0.96
R-20

Page: 2 of 2

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



